
IV. MEDICAL ASSESSMENT FORM

Name: Last, First, Middle Initial
ID Number: Date: Time: 

attending physician: 

chief complaint: 
       SYMPTOM                                 TIME OF ONSET AFTER INCIDENT
repeated vomiting

<1 hr

1-2 hrs
2-4 hrs
>2 hrs
n/a     

diarrhea                         
<1 hr  
1-3 hrs  
3-8 hrs   
> 8 hrs    
n/a
severe headache          
1-2 hr  
3-4 hrs  
4-24 hrs  
>24 hrs 
n/a
fever                              
<1 hr  
1-2 hr  
2-3 hrs  
>3 hrs 
n/a
altered mental status  
<1 hr  
1-2 hr  
2-3 hrs  
>3 hrs 
n/a
unconsciousness           
<1 hr  
1-2 hr  
2-3 hrs  
>3 hrs 
n/a
other:


<1 hr  
1-2 hr  
2-3 hrs  
>3 hrs 
n/a
pertinent positive findings (include vital signs): 
past medical history: 
has the patient recently received diagnostic studies involving nuclear medicine?  
yes 
no  

unknown

if yes, explain 

has the patient recently received radiation therapy?  yes 
no
unknown

if yes, explain

therapeutics given (include blood products, list radiation countermeasures separately on form vi): 
bioassay collected:  

cbc w/ differential
   spot urine 
24-hour urine
cytogenetics 
other

N/a

laboratory tracking code:   n/a

Disposition:
transfer/referral (facility)

released

V. INTERNAL CONTAMINATION SURVEY FORM
Name: Last, First, Middle Initial
ID Number: Date: Time: 

Recent nuclear medicine procedure?  yes   no


if yes: 
stress test 

chemotherapy

brachytherapy

pet scan
thyroid ablation 
other 
Type of Detector:

Isotope(s)/Isotope Ratio:

Survey Location on Body: 

wound  
face   
upper chest  
armpit 
lung 
thyroid

umbilicus

other 
Survey Results:
units   cps   cpm   bq   ci 
Dose Estimate:
units   mrem   mSv   rem   Sv  
Calculations:

VI. RADIATION COUNTERMEASURES DISTRIBUTION FORM

Name: Last, First, Middle Initial
ID Number: Date: Time: 

Countermeasure: 
potassium iodide 
prussian blue

other
 start       

month        day               year                   24-hour time 
                      
dose (incl. units)   every    hrs for    days
countermeasures distributed at crc
patient referred to (medical facility name) for countermeasures 
physician signature: 
(cut along line:  retain top, give bottom to patient.)

Name: Last, First, Middle Initial
ID Number: Date: Time: 

Countermeasure: 
potassium iodide 
prussian blue

other 

start       

month        day               year                   24-hour time
dose (incl. units) every    hrs for    days

countermeasures distributed at crc
patient referred to (medical facility name) for countermeasures 
physician signature: 
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